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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

8050
9362

W1488132
300 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -19
DIM 165/65-15 

 
KUMHO, 81T

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

-
A

8056
9362

W708607
1.000 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -22
DIM 165/65-15 

 
BF GOODRICH 2ST 165/65-R15 81T BF GOODRICH 2022 CA  BF GOODRICH

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

-
A

8050
9362

W632339
375 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -18
DIM 165/65-15 

 
SAILUN ATREZZO ECO 81H=210KM NYTT 2018

Allbildelar i Huddinge AB - Västerås
010-4974230

-
A

8056
9362

W836292 Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -20
DIM 165/65-15 

 
4-STK-NOKIAN-8MM-2020ÅR

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

-
A

8050
9362

W626315 Övrigt Sommardäck -21
DIM 165/65-15 

 
 

Växjö Bildemontering AB
0470-709650

-
A

8056
9362

W674253 Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -15
DIM 165/65-15 

 
2 ST 6MM 81T

Södertälje Bil och Alldemo AB
08-55096165

-
A


